Clasificacién Rural Bike en Cuartetas contra reloj - Las Flores 2023

Caballeros libre
Nro Nombre Cuarteta

P/Cat Tiempo
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00:45:29:770
00:46:55:887
00:47:08:048
00:47:54:898
00:48:51:147
00:48:59:157
00:49:10:062
00:49:18:861
00:49:30:288
00:49:37:382
00:49:49:039
00:49:54:259
00:50:10:931
00:50:33:619
00:50:35:810
00:50:43:356
00:51:15:212
00:51:19:866
00:51:21:936
00:51:37:481
00:51:41:801
00:52:16:710
00:52:31:595
00:52:55:881
00:53:21:556
00:53:39:110
00:53:56:087
00:54:11:043
00:54:22:331
00:54:33:319

55 Tototraining

64 Rodados Nene
97 Los picantes

95 Team Dancar

85

65 Morfi Team

78 Vanguardia

51 IR Entrenando (C)
44

47 Los Bigua

98 A Tope Team

90 MTB/RURAL LOBOS
67 Los Cascotes

89 ACCB

42 Vamp Cicling Training
60 Los 4 fantasticos
86 Cachaya

41 IR Entrenando (B)
59 Bike Team

52 ACCB

53

57

54

84 IR Entrenando (D)
73

83 ACCB

66 Donati Team

56 Mapuche BTT

48

43 ACCB

Nombres

Diego Wenzel, Leandro Di Gregorio, Diego Cassani, Gonzalo Trotta
Cristian Reina, Thomas Gorghese, Ruben Gonzalez, Daniel Rossi
Jorge Albelo, Ricardo De Vigo, Cristian Krauel, Cristian Giuliano

Cesar Bocca, Sebastian Caballeros, Gaston Castelli, Juan Martin Santucho

0 Juan Cruz Grasso, Emiliano Fernandez, lvan Crowley, Federico Noguera
Sebastian Arkanian, Agustin Leiro, Alejandro Cardoso, Pablo Sequeiros
Adrian Andreassi, Emiliano Aldecoa, Raul Sasso, Emanuel Basili
Rodrigo Hirth, Alexis Impa, Esteban Lopez, Daniel Orono

0 Bernardo Cocirio, Miguel Angel Hidalgo, Juan Manuel Diaz, Santiago Diaz

Javier Gomez, Cristian Leiva, Bernardo Ibafiez, Cristian Duarte

Federico Desia, Daniel Montes, Franco Mariella, Alan Plomer

Martin Garrocho, Simon Quinteiro, Matias Fredes, Ruben Gregori

Gustavo Donofrio, Oscar Bertoglio, Francisco Veira, Gustavo Ruiz Dias

Nicolas Taborda, Pablo Storni, Juan Storni, Abel Cordoba

Hernan Villanueva, Marcelo Aybar, Luciano Ferraro, Martin Giffoni

Eduardo Taborda, Pablo Cechiara, Ezequiel Paez, Diego Frigerio

Hector Casaburi, Adrian Ricardo, Miguel Aguirre, Luis Figueroa

Claudio Sodo, Maximilino Bustos, Cristian Huertas, Martin Suarez

Pablo Pazo, Alejandro Tata, Agustin Vivas, Elio Arrigo

Matias Martinez, Martin Leveroni, Pablo Leveroni, German Larumbe
0 Daniel Clemente, Jonathan Ostrit, Tomas Labollita, Hilario Zapata

0 Daniel Loustaunau, Gustavo Montenegro, Mario Gentil, Ezequiel Ocampo

0 Walter Mendiondo, Samuel Sosa, Gustavo Lardapide, Jorge Saracho
Martin Menafra, Miguel Zanco, Pablo Pizzio, Hernan Galli

0 Charles Paredez, Ramon Gauna, Adrian Prufionosa, Renzo Barrionuevo
Martin Raimondi, Federico Valgolio, Mauro Perez, Ticiano Mattara
Fernando Acosta, Marcos Maciel, Sixto Avalos, Martin Amoresano
Matias Platania, Daniel Touceda, Hernan Meza, Martin Bonanni

0 Emmanuel Boffa, Leonardo Gongora, Roman Godoy, Sebastian Castifieira

Maximiliano Melo, Christian Lopez, Ulises Etcheverri, Cristian Acuifia

Localidad
La Plata
Temperley
Rauch
Berazategui
Las Flores
Haedo
Chivilcoy
Ezeiza
Rauch
Lujan
Chivilcoy
Lobos
Chascomus
Brandsen
Florencio Varela
La Plata
Cachari
Lomas de Zamora
Moreno
Jeppener
Las Flores
Las Flores
Rauch
Canning
Berisso
Brandsen
La Plata
Florencio Varela
Luis Guillon
Brandsen



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

00:54:49:762
00:55:47:739
00:57:50:773
00:57:58:910
00:58:19:931
01:00:12:827
01:00:22:512
01:01:05:041
01:02:00:048
01:02:08:141
01:02:44:316

Caballeros variada
Nro Nombre Cuarteta

P/Cat Tiempo

1
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00:47:37:613
00:48:33:014
00:49:56:635
00:50:04:029
00:50:40:814
00:50:44:459
00:51:13:606
00:54:57:335
00:55:51:219
00:56:04:542
00:56:10:798
00:56:17:382
00:56:18:466
00:57:39:193
01:10:01:464
01:00:03:584
01:01:07:262
01:01:28:056

70

91 Los quemados
80

99 Los 4 rulemanes

79 Vamp Cicling Training 2

94 Full Team
96

0 Kevin Paiva, Ezequiel Cafete, Bruno Solis, Tomas Young

Jonatan Marquez, Daniel Abazo, Adolfo Romero, Juan Manuel Nolasco
0 Roman Valenzuela, Pablo Gomez, Elbio Godoy, Marcelo Ruiz

Luciano Rocha, Cristian Godfrey, Gaston Cordoba, Fabian Acosta

Javier Barrios, Daniel Rios, Matias de Brito, Gustavo Torres

Alejandro Delcuadri, Joaquin Alvarez, Cristian Larramendy, Julio Petersen
0 Joaquin Calabria, Jose Barragan, Eduardo Calandria, Gaston Castro

93 IR Entrenando (A) Los Galacticc Leandro Soria, Fabian Alvarez, Emanuel Flores, Sebastian Romero

92 A puro viagra
68
69

81 Tototraining
49 Cycles Imperio
72

100 Tototraining

45 Dermaglos Team
77 Vamos Los Jueves
58

50

63 XR8 The Golden Warriors

76 Traccion a Sangre
62 XR8 Team Pegaso
61

82 XR8 A

71 XR8 Los Puta Pario

74

87 XR8 Team Los Salvajes

88 XR8 a todo fuego
75 Los 4 Ases

Daniel Julbe, Dario Nicora, Fernado Faustino, Rodolfo Perez
0 Gaston Garcia, Marcelo Mundet, Hugo Rosas, Cristian Di Vito
0 Osvaldo Batilana, Mauricio Rodriguez, Daniel Carosela, Raul Batiz

Nombres
Oscar Martinez, Juan Colman, Fernando Dias Jacinto, Sergio Alvarez
Martin Pollari, Ezequiel Gerez, Juan Sosa, Pedro Kelly
0 Claudio Avaca, Valentin Lopez, Marcelo Lopez, Juan Carlos Haedo
Walter Cristino, Ignacio Galiana, Brian Romero, Marcos Herrera
Alejandro Epstein, Diego Gorriz, Leonardo Penayo, Jorge Berduque
Horacio Cano, Cristian Roselli, Cristian Morsucci, Sergio Marchetti
0 Alejandro Delgado, Miguel Battista, Agustin Berasain, Federico Menoyo
0 Javier Violet, Lucas Albelo, Pedro Othar, Ruben Oruezabal
Santiago Balbuena, Martin Funes, Pablo Peralta, Marcelo Marcelletti
Hugo Alonso, Juan Manuel Gabilan, Walter Piancioli, Jorge Ordofiez
Gustavo Poblet, Leandro Morelli, Hector Mansilla, Ruben Lasala
0 Francisco Gallardo, Pedro Pagano, Alan Bossi, Raul Lahitte
Arturo Gonzalez, Pablo Arriola, Sergio Malvido, Daniel Cipolla
Joaquin Parra, Andres Parra, Bruno Brignolo, Carlos Sambito
0 Agustin Gentil, Omar Gentil, Martin Garcia, Luis Saupurein
Tobias Poblet, Matias Poblet, Carlos Azar, Roberto Arena
Raul Alegre, Carlos Di Sabato, Gonzalo Medina, Pablo Tarquini
Owen Boyd, Roberto Alfonso, Gabriel Olgiati, Mauricio Blanco

Casanova
Moreno
Berazategui
Rauch
Florencio Varela
Brandsen
Rauch
Alejandro Korn
Adrogue

Las Flores

Las Flores

Localidad

La Plata

Francisco Alvarez
Gral. Belgrano
Ensenada

City Bell

Monte Grande

Las Flores

Rauch

San Miguel

Azul

Malvinas Argentinas
Las Flores

Moreno

San Miguel

Las Flores

Malvinas Argentinas
Los Polvorines
Bernal



Damas

P/Cat Tiempo
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01:01:06:421
01:04:47:010
01:10:06:464
01:16:36:528
01:18:14:997

Mixta libre

P/Cat Tiempo
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00:51:53:559
00:53:13:824
00:55:40:811
00:56:01:348
00:56:02:486
00:56:13:571
00:56:37:385
00:56:45:004
00:56:57:711
00:57:18:021
00:57:20:844
00:57:23:943
00:57:44:751
00:58:20:114
00:58:27:881
00:58:36:728
00:58:57:813
00:59:16:202
00:59:28:793
01:00:52:525
01:01:40:131
01:09:09:174
01:21:04:254

Nro Nombre Cuarteta

5

1

4 Las Guerreras
3 Las Tortus

2

Nro Nombre Cuarteta

16 Asensos Bike

27 Escape MDQ

38 ACCB

18 Los Gladiadores de ACCB
32 Los 4 de copas
11 Servicedbike

17

39 Zota87bike

31 Bicimundo

19

33 RLBikes

24

40 Clasicomanos 1
28

30 MTB La Matanza
15 Diurnos

20 Bike Team

23 Diurnos B

35 El rejunte. Team ACCB
29 Full Team

34 Vamp - Franini
10 Pocha Team

46

Nombres

0 Marina Nufiez, Liliana Revainera, Selva Pagano, Roxana Lezcano

0 Susana Ocampo, Flavia Monje, Clara Aschero, Cecilia Villola
Laura Bulzomi, Carla Noguera, Mariana Costantino, Alejandra Monzon
Adriana Caseres, Elene Albano, Laura Martino, Belen Deboto

0 Julieta Eseiza, Roxana Naranjo, Angeles Vega, Lilian Varela

Nombres
Nancy Torres, Juan Carlos Funes, Mariano Angeletti, Fabian Magnarelli
Sergio Hernandez, Tamara Turra, Jonatan Salazar, Jorge habib
Rosana Linares, Juan Jose lzquierdo, Dario Soria, Angel Martinez
Gabriela Pinero, Gabriela Gerard, David Lazcano, Walter Petersen
Vanesa Baro, Victoria Iglesias, Martin Nieto, Danilo Maiaru
Luciano Ragoni, Veronica Galarza, Lorena Gonzalez, Guillermo Costa

0 Lucas Lamella, Karen Santangelo, Facundo Lezica, Roberto Sosa
Romina Ferrufino, Javier Bruno, Silvia Caceres, David Castro
Maia Sosa, Lucas Lucero, Kevin Cordoba, Abel Siles

0 Ana Laura Orellano, Carla Cabrera, Nestor Rocha, Santiago Martiren
Juan Goncebat, Diego Quintana, Patricio Leal, Carla Roselli

0 Cristian Rossi, Natalia Rivero, Ricardo Pires, Roxana Lequizamon
Viviana Baez, Andres Sanchez, Javier Cuellar, Lucas Landriel

0 Marcelo Ojeda, Sabrina Aranda, Micaela Espindola, Hernan Monti
Miguel Quinteros, Stella Maris Rojas, Cesar Rojas, Alejandro Castro
Lorena Peralta, Omar Villafane, Juan Manuel Fernandez, Matias Milanini
Mariana Insaurralde, Jonathan Otero Ruiz, Marcelo Udabe, Hernan Perez
Jorge Basile, Brenda Felchle, Franco Vazquez, Carina Lemos
Vanesa Etcheverri, Sergio Barrionuevo, Juan Pablo Barrionuevo, Marcelo Echandi
Fabian Ramirez, Daiana Borro, Eugenia Avila, Celia Sansone
Jorgelina Becchio, Antonella Ferraro, Jorge Aedo, Diego Russo
Dario Middonno, Fernanda Pedot, Diego Spinelli, Claudia Britos

0 Gabriel Rivera, Veronica Echegaray, Delfina Martinez, Emiliano Jarosz

Localidad
Rauch

Las Flores
Ciudad Evita
Tandil

Pila

Localidad
Saladillo

Mar del Plata
Brandsen
Brandsen
Wilde

Quilmes

Las Flores
Florencio Varela
San Vicente
Rauch
Guernica

La Matanza
San Miguel
Berazategui
Gonzalez Catan
Villa Elisa
Moreno

La Plata
Jeppener
Brandsen
Florencio Varela
Ciudad Evita

La Matanza



Mixta variada

P/Cat Tiempo
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00:53:18:447
00:53:56:730
00:54:24:166
00:54:56:744
00:56:33:818
00:56:57:584
00:57:49:235
00:59:09:880
01:03:09:110
01:04:35:771
01:09:38:567
01:15:24:088

Nro Nombre Cuarteta

14 0 Leonardo Correa, Paula Sosa, Natalia Parraga, Gonzalo Giordano

Nombres

Paola Lemos, Walter Troche, Claudio Castro, Edgardo Pretti
Juan Oviedo, Nora Pinilla, Oscar Raul, Gonzalo Paglia

Soledad Machado, Nicolas Baez, Eduardo Tappata, Hugo Ligorria
Diego Cerda, Ceferino Cerda, Marina Barbero, Pablo Cornetta

9 Donati Team Mix
36 El Ciclon de Ezeiza
26 Diurnos A
22 Los Perfumados

12 ACCB Tomas Loizu, Emilia Ocariz, Ignacio Ocariz, Juan Pablo Bautista
6 0 Adrian gopar, Carlos Massenzio, Aldana Sebastian, Bautista Dierickx
7 0 Daniel Dacovich, Laura Omelaniuk, Julio Fumiatti, Abel Miranda

13 Diego Croce Entrenamientos Nestor Maiz, Eduardo Perez, Noelia Amuchastegui, Jonathan Uribe

37 Diego Croce Entrenamientos B Sabrina Di Yorio, Maximiliano Tavella, Alejandro Arias, Jorge Oro

21 Diurnos C Martin Bianchi, Cristhian Vazquez, Ana Almiron, Leonardo Francesena
8 Clasicomanos 3 Anahi Sanchez, David Sanchez, Antonio Testi, Martin Guedez

25 Clasicomanos 2 Silvia Pincetti, Gustavo Frias, Ariel Detomasi, Mauro Noto

La Plata

Localidad
25 de Mayo
Ezeiza
Berazategui
Bragado
Brandsen
Las Flores
Tandil

La Plata

La Plata
City Bell
San Miguel
San Miguel



